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DATE DAY EVENT 

September 2 Monday Final registration begins 

September 4 Wednesday 
Teachers’ professional development day 

Follow-up, make-up and entrance exams 

September 16 Monday Prophet's Birthday, holiday (Offices are open) 

September 17 Tuesday Classes begin for Grades 9 and 12 (all sections) 

September 19 Thursday 
Classes begin for Grades 7, 8, 10 and 11  

First faculty meeting 

September 24 Tuesday Classes begin for Grades 1-6 

September 26 Thursday Kindergarten classes begin 

October 1 Tuesday Preschool classes begin  

October 4 Friday 
Orientation parents’ meeting for Grades 1, 2 and 3 
Orientation meeting for new parents 

November 6 Wednesday Orientation parents’ meeting for Grade 7 

November 22 Friday Independence Day, holiday 

December 4 Wednesday Term 1 classes end for Grades 7-12 

December 5, 6 
Thursday-

Friday 
Reading period for Grades 7-12, no classes 

December 9, 
11, 13,16 

Monday, 
Wednesday, 

Friday, 
Monday 

Term 1 SAs and exams for Grades 1-12 

December 10, 
12 

Tuesday, 
Thursday 

Reading period, no classes for all 

December 17 Tuesday 
Term 2 begins for Kindergarten and Grades 1-9 
Reading period for Grades 10-12 (No classes) 

December 18 Wednesday Last day of Term 1 exams for Grades 10-12 

December 19 Thursday Term 2 begins for Grades 10-12 
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR (MODIFIED) 
2024 - 2025 
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December 20 Friday Christmas celebration, no classes 

December 23 – 
January 7 

Monday – 
Tuesday 

Christmas vacation 

January 8 Wednesday Classes resume 

January 17 Friday Term 1 Parents’ meeting 

February 10 Monday St. Maroun, holiday 

February 27 Thursday St. Vartanants, holiday 

March 10 Monday Teachers’ Day, holiday 

March 12 Wednesday Term 2 classes end for Grades 7-12 

March 13, 14 
Thursday, 

Friday 
Reading period for Grades 7-12, no classes 

March 17, 19, 
21,24 

Monday, 
Wednesday, 

Friday, 
Monday 

Term 2 SAs and exams for Grades 1-12 

March 18, 20 
Tuesday, 
Thursday  

Reading period, no classes for all 

March 25 Tuesday Annunciation Day, holiday 

March 26 Wednesday 
Term 3 begins for Kindergarten, Grades 1-9 
Last day of Term 2 exams for Grades 10-12 

March 27 Thursday Term 3 begins for Grades 10-12 

March 31* Monday Eid al-Fitr, holiday 

April 11 Friday Term 2 Parents’ meeting 

April 15 Tuesday AGBU Day 

April 16 Wednesday Easter celebration, no classes 

April 17 –  
April 22 

Thursday-
Tuesday 

Easter vacation  

April 23 Wednesday Classes resume 

April 24 Thursday Commemoration of the Armenian Genocide 

May 1 Thursday Labor Day, holiday 

May 5 – May 7 
Monday - 

Wednesday 
Accreditation final visit by the MSA-CESS team 

May 17* Saturday Grade 12 commencement ceremony 

June 6 Friday 
Term 3 classes end for Grades 7-12 
Last teaching day for Preschool and KG1, KG2 

June 9, 10 
Monday, 
Tuesday 

Reading period for Grades 7-12, no classes 

June 13 Friday Last teaching day for KG3 

June 14* Saturday KG3 commencement ceremony 
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* THE DATES CORRESPONDING TO GRADES 9 AND 12, AS WELL AS PARENTS’ AND FACULTY 
MEETINGS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 
 

June 11, 13, 16, 
18 

Wednesday, 
Friday, 

Monday, 
Wednesday 

Term 3 SAs and exams for Grades 1-12 

June 12, 17 
Thursday, 
Tuesday 

Reading period, no classes for all 

June 18 Wednesday Last teaching day for Grades 1-6 

June 19 Thursday Reading period for Grades 10-12, no classes 

June 20 Friday Last day of Term 3 exams for Grades 10-12 

July 3 Thursday Parents’ meeting for all classes 


